
g367 Belfast High School Late Bus

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Notes

Greenisland, Belfast High School [bus stop]
Greenisland, Lower Greenisland Station Road
Greenisland, Lesley Chase
Monkstown, The Brambles
Monkstown, Monkstown Top Road
Monkstown, Three Mile Water
Mossley, Christine Park
Glengormley, Queens Park
Glengormley, Glengormley Centre
Bellevue, Elmfield
Rathcoole, Valley Business Centre
Whitehouse, Rathcoole Youth Centre
Whitehouse, Merville Garden Village

1

Late
Sch

1650
1651
1654
1658
1659
1702
1704
1708
1710
1711
1713
1717
1720

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025

Notes: Late - Sports/Late Bus Sch - Operates only on school days
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