g367

Belfast High School Late Bus

Mondays to Fridays

Mondays to Fridays	
Service Restrictions	5 1
Notes	S Late Sch
Greenisland, Belfast High School [bus stop]	1650
Greenisland, Lower Greenisland Station Road	1651
Greenisland, Lesley Chase	1654
Monkstown, The Brambles	1658
Monkstown, Monkstown Top Road	1659
Monkstown, Three Mile Water	1702
Mossley, Christine Park	1704
Glengormley, Queens Park	1708
Glengormley, Glengormley Centre	1710
Bellevue, Elmfield	1711
Rathcoole, Valley Business Centre	1713
Whitehouse, Rathcoole Youth Centre	1717
Whitehouse, Merville Garden Village	1720
	Saturdays
	no service
	Sundays
	no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025

Notes: Late - Sports/Late Bus Sch - Operates only on school days